Cam follower stude type, standard P. 5-8
Cam follower stude type, heavy load P. 5-10
Cam follower yoke type, standard P. 5-12
Cam follower yoke type, heavy load P. 5-14
Metric cam follower bearings
Cam follower stude type,
standard
Cam follower yoke type,

62 22 27.948 28.000 1.0 28.050
62A 22 27.948 28.000 1.0 28.050
72 22 27.948 28.000 1.0 28.050
72A 22 27.948 28.000 1.0 28.050
80 29 34.938 35.000 1.5 35.050
85 29 34.938 35.000 1.5 35.050
90 29 34.938 35.000 1.5 35.050
* For positive clamping. housing thickness should be 0.3 mm greater than G dimension.
5-7
Unsealed metric CAMROL bearings yoke type
McGill INA SKF NTN IKO THK
cage full complement cage full complement cage full complement
MCYRR 5 MCYR 5 NATR-5 NATV-5 NART-5R NART-5VR
MCYRR 6 MCYR 6 NATR-6 NATV-6 NART-6R NART-6VR
MCYRR 8 MCYR 8 NATR-8 NATV-8 NART-8R NART-8VR
MCYRR 10 MCYR 10 NATR-10 NATV-10 NART-10R NART-10VR
MCYRR 12 MCYR 12 NATR-12 NATV-12 NART-12R NART-12VR
MCYRR 15 MCYR 15 NATR-15 NATV-15 NART-15R NART-15VR
MCYRR 17 MCYR 17 NATR-17 NATV-17 NART-17R NART-17VR
MCYRR 20 MCYR 20 NATR-20 NATV-20 NART-20R NART-20VR
MCYRR 25 MCYR 25 NATR-25 NATV-25 NART-25R NART-25VR
MCYRR 30 MCYR 30 NATR-30 NATV-30 NART-30R NART-30VR
MCYRR 35 MCYR 35 NATR-35 NATV-35 NART-35R NART-35VR
MCYRR 40 MCYR 40 NATR-40 NATV-40 NART-40R NART-40VR
MCYRR 45 MCYR 45 NATR-45 - NART-45R NART-45VR
MCYRR 50 MCYR 50 NATR-50 NATV-50 NART-50R NART-50VR
Metric CAMROL bearings yoke type, full complement
McGill INA    FAG NTN
MCYRD 15 NUTR-15 NUTR-202
MCYRD 17 NUTR-17 NUTR-203
MCYRD 20 NUTR-20 NUTR-204
MCYRD 25 NUTR-25 NUTR-205
MCYRD 30 NUTR-30 NUTR-206
MCYRD 35 NUTR-35 NUTR-207
MCYRD 40 NUTR-40 NUTR-208
MCYRD 45 NUTR-45 NUTR-209
MCYRD 50 NUTR-50 NUTR-210
Metric CAMROL bearings stude type, full complement
McGill INA    FAG    NTN
MCFD 35 NUKR-35
MCFD 40 NUKR-40
MCFD 47 NUKR-47
MCFD 52 NUKR-52
MCFD 62 NUKR-62
MCFD 72 NUKR-72
MCFD 80 NUKR-80
MCFD 90 NUKR-90
Coding for Other Cam Follower and Yoke Roller Types
Optional features McGill INA   SKF IKO NTN THK
Seals -S -PP -UU -LL -UU
Cylindrical OD -X -X ohne R -X ohne R
Hexagonal Hole * -B -SK -B -H -A
Eccentric Collar * E E E - -
*) Not applicable for yoke roller types
Interchangeability charts
Unsealed metric CAMROL bearings stude type
McGill INA SKF NTN IKO THK
cage full complement cage full complement cage full complement
MCFR 13 - - - CF 5 -
MCFR 16 MCF 16 KR-16 KRV-16 CF 6 R CF 6 VR
MCFR 19 MCF 19 KR-19 KRV-19 CF 8 R CF 8 VR
MCFR 22 MCF 22 KR-22 KRV-22 - -
MCFR 26 MCF 26 KR-26 KRV-26 - -
MCFR 30 MCF 30 KR-30 KRV-30 CF 12 R CF 12 VR
MCFR 32 MCF 32 KR-32 KRV-32 CF 12-1 R CF 12-1 VR
MCFR 35 MCF 35 KR-35 KRV-35 CF 16 R CF 16 VR
MCFR 40 MCF 40 KR-40 KRV-40 - -
MCFR 47 MCF 47 KR-47 KRV-47 - -
MCFR 52 MCF 52 KR-52 KRV-52 - -
MCFR 62 MCF 62 KR-62 KRV-62 - -
MCFR 72 MCF 72 KR-72 KRV-72 - -
MCFR 80 MCF 80 KR-80 KRV-80 CF 30 R CF 30 VR
MCFR 85 MCF 85 KR-85 - CF 30-1 R CF 30-1 VR
MCFR 90 MCF 90 KR-90 KRV-90 CF 30-2 R CF 30-2 VR
Pe r fec t  qua l i t y  and  dynamic
5-8
Metric cam follower bearings
MCF Series - full complement, crowned roller diameter